
 St. Francis of Assisi 
 CYO Advisory Board 

 Advisory Board Member  Position  eMail 

 Matt Medici  President  mmedici@sfabruins.org 

 Elisa Murphy  VP & Service/Spirit/Outreach  emurphy  @sfabruins.org 

 Jim Donovan  Treasurer  jdonovan  @sfabruins.org 

 Paul Kutufaris  Recording Secretary/Sr Advisor  pkutufaris  @sfabruins.org 

 Tom Rutledge  Athletic Director/Virtus  trutledge  @sfabruins.org 

 Donna Ferraiolo  Medical Kit Distribution  dferraiolo  @sfabruins.org 

 Danielle Hannigan  Registration  dahannigan  @sfabruins.org 

 Steve Diieno  Ways and Means  sdiienno@sfabruins.org 

 Brian Oakes  Gym Director  boakes  @sfabruins.org 

 Fr Matt Tralies  Pastor  frtralies@gmail.com 

 Nicole Hamilton  Principal  nhamilton@sfaschool.com 


